
# ATTENDEE'S NAME (first last) PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS AGENCY SIGNATURE

1 Bill VanMarter 904-825-5036 william.vanmarter@dot.state.fl.us FDOT x

2 Bob Kosoy 904-360-5222 bob.kosoy@dot.state.fl.us FDOT x

3 Brian Walkington 904-778-2828 brian_walkington@royjorgensen.com JCS x

4 Carmen Hunter 904-825-5036 carmen.hunter@dot.state.fl.us FDOT x

5 Charles Peacock 904-778-2828 charles_peacock@royjorgensen.com JCS x

6 Chris Benjamin 904-825-5036 chris.benjamin@dot.state.fl.us FDOT x

7 Connie Walker 904-825-5036 connie.walker@dot.state.fl.us FDOT x

8 Cynthia Snelling-Perry 904-360-5347 cynthia.snellingperry@dot.state.fl.us FDOT x

9 David Nagasawa 904-360-5267 david.nagasawa@dot.state.fl.us FDOT x

10 Dylan Walker 904-778-2828 dylan_walker@royjorgensen.com JCS x

11 Esther Murray 904-360-5348 esther.murray@dot.state.fl.us FDOT x

12 Fred Dorman 904-329-4210 fred.dorman@dbiservices.com DBi x

13 George Adamick 904-825-5036 george.adamick@dot.state.fl.us FDOT x

14 George Rodenbaugh 904-825-5036 george.rodenbaugh@dot.state.fl.us FDOT x

15 Jennifer Rhoden 904-360-5234 jennifer.rhoden@dot.state.fl.us FDOT x

16 Joe Kyle 904-825-5036 joseph.kyle@dot.state.fl.us FDOT x

17 John Drayton 904-360-5269 john.drayton@dot.state.fl.us FDOT x

18 June Timtiman 904-360-5265 june.timtiman@dot.state.fl.us FDOT x

19 Kenneth Lane 904-360-5375 kenneth.lane@dot.state.fl.us FDOT x

20 Mark Kuhn 904-360-5656 mark.kuhn@dot.state.fl.us FDOT x

21 Matt Evitt 904-825-5036 mattew.evitt@dot.state.fl.us FDOT x
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22 Michael Butler 904-778-2828 michael_walker@royjorgensen.com JCS x

23 Peg Tucker 904-825-5036 peg.tucker@dot.state.fl.us FDOT x

24 R.J. White 904-825-5036 ronald.white@dot.state.fl.us FDOT x

25 Randy Wilbourn 904-360-5268 randy.wilbourn@dot.state.fl.us FDOT x

26 Richard Bame 904-360-5202 richard.bame@dot.state.fl.us FDOT x

27 Richard Harvey 904-360-5376 richard.harvey@dot.state.fl.us FDOT x

28 Roger Bolman 904-360-5253 roger.bolman@dot.state.fl.us FDOT x

29 x

30 x

31 x

32 x

33 x

34 x

35 x

36 x

37 x

38 x

39 x

40 x

41 x

42 x

43 x

44 x

45 x
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